RALS

lCheder IChabad:

Grades 1-8

Daily Schedules 5785 (2024-25)

Monday — Thursday

7:25am
7:45am
8:30am
8:45am
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:50pm

NOTES:

2:25pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Friday

12:00pm
1:30pm

Sunday
7:40am
8:00am
8:45am
8:55am
9:00am
2:05pm
2:30pm

Grades 6-8 drop off for minyan

Hodu begins

Drop-off begins for Grades 1-5

Classes begin

Lunch for Grades 1-5

Lunch for Grades 6-8

General Studies classes begin (for students registered in the GS program)

Students NOT in General Studies will remain in Limudei Kodesh
Recess times throughout the day will vary by class

Mincha for grades 6, 7, 8

Dismissal for all boys in Grades 1-8

Dismissal for General Studies Grade 7 & 8 boys

Same as Monday-Thursday schedule until noon...
General Studies begins for boys in Grades 2-6; Dismissal for all other students

Dismissal for Grade 2-6 General Studies

Grades 6-8 drop off for minyan
Hodu begins

Drop-off begins for Grades 1-5
Lineup in the Gym

Classes begin

Mincha

Dismissal for all

Preschool - Kindergarten and PrelA

Monday — Friday

8:30am
8:45am
2:30pm

Drop-off
Class beings
Pick-up

Morning drop-off and Afternoon pick-up will be in the front of Cheder.

Aftercare (separate classes for Kin and PrelA)

2:30-4:00pm

Pick-up from Gym with rest of Cheder
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